BIRMINGHAM & DISTRICT PREMIER CRICKET LEAGUE (2019)

2019
2020
2021

2019
2020
2021

2019
2020
2021

2019
2020
2021

PREMIER DIVISION ONE

CHAMPIONS RUNNERS-UP
Berkswell Shrewsbury

Not Awarded — Covid Not Awarded — Covid
Berkswell Leamington Spa

PREMIER DIVISION TWO

CHAMPIONS RUNNERS-UP
Ombersley Leamington Spa

Not Awarded — Covid Not Awarded — Covid
Halesowen Kenilworth Wardens

GRAHAM WILLIAMSON TROPHY

CHAMPIONS RUNNERS-UP

Barnt Green Walsall

Barnt Green West Bromwich Dartmouth
Barnt Green Ombersley

(TWENTY20) CHALLENGE CUP

CHAMPIONS RUNNERS-UP
Berkswell Shrewsbury
Not Awarded — Covid Not Awarded — Covid

Smethwick Leamington Spa



